How To Order
Voltage
(Third digit is number of zeros)
Metuchen Designator
Size
Tolerance
F = ±1% J = ±5% M = ±20%
G = ±2% K = ±10%
Capacitance in Picofarads
(Third digit is number of zeros)
Dielectric
A= NPO B = X7R
202    L      4035     A    562    J
For your convenience
we welcome credit
card purchases
MasterCard®
SM
®
AMERICAN EXPRESS®
MasterCard®
SM
®
AMERICAN EXPRESS®
Metuchen Capacitors, Inc.
2139 Highway 35, Suite 2 • Holmdel, NJ 07733
Dimensions in inches (mm)
15
Metuchen Capacitors,Inc.
1-888-535-1535 • 732-888-9700
1-800-679-9959/Fax
“We Offer Quick
Solutions to
Noise Pollution”
“We Offer Quick
Solutions to
Noise Pollution”
Toll
Free
AS 9100
ISO 9001
High Voltage Radial Leaded Capacitors
Dimensions and Characteristics
Contact M.C.I. For Values
or Sizes Not Listed
Temperature Coefficient∆C ppm
0
-10
2KV
-20
-30
-40
-50
-60
4KV 6KV 8KV 10KV
COG
X7R
2KV 6KV
10KV
8KV
Typical Voltage Coefficient
%∆CSize 2525 4035 5045 6055 7065 8075 9085
W Max .250
(6.35)
.400